				e)(
*	(2000000002 ASS, REC, BY:	REF. CS/MSG	19009040/040/3	Special Instruction:
Mirim	Surveyor : Prom (Person): M	und Ashik B madi of n	MENT (Office)	Date/Time: 22.5.19 H.06pm
	Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	
	OD TP WS/7	PRESIOD RESIEVAINVIM le No: SH 8867 M	The Residence of the Control of the	Insured: SKC 8069D
	at Workshop m/s	Chunni Motor		Tel: 65425119
	Policy No: 291	23112 Tm (Claim No:	
	Sum Insured:		Excess:	
	Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 4.6. 2019
		EP. / REV 24 HRS 5.2019 5357 M Person Contac	ted: Lynn	H.O.D. Andorsement:
	Date/Time A	Action/Instruction () Estin	nate	
		SH 288+m - CS/ FCII 9000	The second secon	1204- HON 2019
		skc 8069 D - X		
	22/3/19004	31 pu vensed to m	uhd Ashik	Meisen.

Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report : Final Report		of Repair: 13 urvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee:	
Date/Fine, File Raturn to?		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,St	250
Report Format :	TP :		Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sym / I.B.I: (\$	20,000 - 1	L	:Weekend (\$	TOTAL	261

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Muhd Ashik B Madi

27 May 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKC8069D

TP Vehicle No

: SH8887M

Accident Date

: 17/05/2019

Make

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 22/05/2019

Date of Inspection

: 23/05/2019

: 11.00

Inspection At

Est. Duration of Repair

: CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD - AMK (HQ)

BLK 10 #01-05/06, AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front & rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	43,165.06
Revised Amount	:S\$	25,397.70
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	25,397.70

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is	economical/not	economical	for	repair.
-----	----------------	----------------	------------	-----	---------

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submit	ted Ins Auth'e	ed Status	
Main	21 May 2019		22 May 2019 17:06 Assign				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ssignment el Case
	Main	Ref	erence	Clair	n Details	Docu	ments	Show All
LATM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET	N. Carrier and St.		[Created by i	insurer]
nsured:		Premie	r Rent A Car Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg	. No.: 2006129	29E		
1ain Clair	mant:	COMFO	RT TRANSPORT	ATION PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 199303821R	7/05/2010 22	.00 .50
ehicle R	eg. No.:	SH88	37M	Dat	Date of Loss:		17/05/2019 23:00 - :59 [31 Months and 18 Days LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Tyr	pe:	ТР		Pol	icy/Cover Note N	No.:	29123112TMC (Comprehe Coverage: 01/05/2019 - 30/04/2020	
tablele D	eg. No. (Insured)	SKC80	59D	Pol	icy No. (Claiman	nt):		
renicie K	eg. No. (Insureu)		(20)	Exc	ess:			
Repairer:		648360	16			-05/06, AMK Autop		
Handling	Insurer:	Madi -	6594 25481			+65 6827 7888		
Adjuster:		LKK A	to Consultants I	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-356	ı [Imm.Advi	ce due 23/0	05/2019]
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	MS LYN	N / IRENE @ 654	REPORTING. 7 2 5119 / 6542	P AGREE ON SJ 7162.	E - ASSIGN LKK A	JTO CONSULT	ANTS. CONTACT.
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All C	ompose Case Mail
There ar	e no mail for this	case.						
Ε					was see It is	Search Tasks	Create New T	ask Complete
ALL AS	SOCIATED TAS	KS						ated On Done
Due D		Type Task (iroup Subjec	t Handler	Assigned B	y Complete	on Cre	ated on Done

MCD619064836 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pio Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/05/2019 07:21 SUBMITTED BY: Calherine Por Moy Juan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facis may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesald.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/05/2019 07:21	
Date Of Accident	17/05/2019 23:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS BKE AFTER ENG NEO EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
out in the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SH8887M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMall Address

199303821R FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

HYUNDAI

140

THIRD PARTY

TAXI

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

YES D-18088936MFSH

LIM CHIN KHUAN

S1487540I 15/02/1961

OUTDOOR 25/08/1981

37 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91254171

RCHRDLIM@YAHOO,COM

Address

522 #17-293 JELAPANG ROAD

Postcode

670522

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

Other Information

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BT PANJANG NPC

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SKC8069D

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

YU JUN HO

NRIC/Passport Number

G3036742T

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 17

Nature Of Damage

FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

SLE9193Z

Name of Driver

NGOI CHUN KIAT FRANCIS

NRIC/Passport Number

S8800323C

Contact Number

91458324

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM CHIN KHUAN

Approximate Age

58

Injuries Sustain

NECK, BACK, HEADACHE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SH8887M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2
SABARIAH BINTE RABAE

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

FACE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SH8887M

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO, REG. NO. 199303821R

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 18/5/2019

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 18/5/2019 @ 12:30hrs

Lisa Diong.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A-SH-8887M

B-SKC-8069D

C-SLE-9193Z

Along-PIE towards BKE after Eng Neo exit

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

As attached Police Report no:
T/20190518/2027
A-SH 8887M
B-SKC 8069D Mr Yu Jun Ho.Fin no:G 3036742T.Hp no:9862 4584.
C-SLE 9193Z Mr Ngoi Chun Kiat, Francis (Wei JunJie). Nric no:S 8800323C. Hp no:9145 8324.
After the accident,I felt pain on my neck,back and headace,will seek doctor later on.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 18/5/2019

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 18/5/2019 @ 12:30hrs Lisa Diong

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190518/2027

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

Date/Tim 18/05/20		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 40		
Informat	t's Particu	ilars		MARKET CONTRACTOR		
Name of	Informant: N KHUAN		Address: APT BLK 522 JELAPANG RO 670522			
ID Type	/ ID No.: D / S148754	401	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91254171		
National	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 15/02/1961	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	mation: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/05/2019 23:00	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:	BKE before filter lan	Road Surface:	1.1	Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way	-	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Colli	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Webicle No.	туре	Maka	Model	Color	Condition	NotonPas
SH8887M	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SKC8069D	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SLE9193Z	Car				Slightly Damaged	0



2 of 3

Report No. T/20190518/2027

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Pede	strian	Cross	
Driver		-11-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-		() () () ()	A LOCAL DE LA COMPANIE DE LA COMPANI
Name	LIM CHIN KHUAN		D No.	8	\$1487540
Related Vehicle	SH8887M (Car)	,	Contac	t No.	91254171
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e&	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discha			
No of Dave grap	Medical Leave NII	Degree of I	njury	NIL	
Passenger	ted Medical Leave	《加州和西班 里斯		建	建筑设置在1000000000000000000000000000000000000
Name	Sabariah Binte Robae		ID No.		S8633168C
Related Vehicle	SH8887M (Car)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIT		Class Driving Licens Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge		enskre XXXXenAbeen
	ited Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I	Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On the 17/05/2019 at above 2300hrs, I was driving my ComfortDelgro Taxi SH8887M along PIE towards BKE at the 4th lane, on board with a passenger(Sabariah Binte Robae S8633168C) seated at the rear left seat. Due to heavy traffic I have to stop behind a vehicle (SLE9193Z). However a vehicle (SKC8069D) could not stop in time and collided to my vehicle rear. Due to the impact my vehicle move forward and hit onto the rear of the vehicle in front. After which we exchange particulars and my passenger suffer a bump on the face, she left in a hurry on another vehicle after giving me her particulars.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190518/2027

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

The pore Folice Force

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sr Staff Sgt YUEN KHOONG WAI KELVIN UWA	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/05/2019 08:46
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED	Classification Of Case:
MOHD SAID Gentation No.: 65476172 SN 117 Authentication Stamp NP 168	

* 22-05-19;10:15 ;Chunni Mater Works Pte Ltd Soon Hock

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD (10 Survey by C REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SH 8887M

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

KE	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX	: 6542	6039	MSI	G .
DEL	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	_	it Price	A	mount
Qtv	Bonnet Pnc				S	2,265.90
	Bonnet Hinge (LH/RH)		S	41.00	\$	\$2.00
	Bonnet Lock 5				\$	36.90
	Bonnet Absorber HH		S	58.10	S	116.20
	Bonnet Insulator SVC				S	196.50
	Bonnet Insulator Clips H4				S	8.40
	Radiator Grille broken		1		S	1,110.10
	Radiator Grille H Emblem by kee				S	120.30
	Front Bumper Cover Death				\$	1,052.20
	Front Bumper Sponge				S	99.20
	Front Bumper Sponge State				S	402.10
	Front Bumper Lip H4		1		S	54.90
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)	1	s	22.40	S	44.80
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) 4 S broken 0 S	HH	\$	(24.60)	s	49.20
	Headlamp Support Top Cover boke		140.60		S	222.60
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy 151 broken				\$	907.40
	Headlamp (LH/RH) monty broken	1	s	1,388.00	S	2,776.00
	Radiator & V.+ purdent				S	698.30
	Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy & brake	1			S	792.95
	Radiator Bracket (RH/LH)	T	s	6.50	S	13.00
	Radiator Hose Upper NH				S	105.80
	Radiator Hose Lower				S	52.70
	Radiator Guard NF		s	20.00	s	40.00
	[] [전통 중에 시청 (전통) (전통) (전통) (전통) (고요. 고요. 고요. 고요. 고요. 고요. 고요. 고요. 고요. 고요.		s	73.80	S	147.60
	Horn Unit (LH/RH) Hu Horn Wire Hu				S	156.50
	Front Fender (LH) Deuts	1	4		S	663.00
	Front Fender (LH) HA				S	174.90
	Air Cleaner Assy Ma				S	118.60
	Air Duct by ke				\$	134.60
	Air Flow Sensor				s	502.20
	Air Cleaner Bottom Assy MH				S	325.0
	Aircon Condenser Pundwal	4	1		S	927.5
	Aircon Suction & Liquid Hose Hy				S	
	Aircon Discharge Hose 44				5	162.6
	Battery Tray 194				S	52.0
	Inter Cooler pronotord				5	1,032.5
	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS) H4				5	25.9
	Hose B To Inter Cooler HH			221116	. 5	229.7
	Hose C To Inter Cooler Inlet		1	2789.12	5	294.5
	Pipe To Inter Cooler HM			3266·15 061292		167.0
	Pipe To Inter Cooler Outlet		110	0617.79	1 5	244.5
	Wiring-Engine					3,326.0
	Willing Linguis AN				1	000)
	SUB TOTA	T.			1	\$ 20,556.1
	LESS 20	30				\$ 4,111.2
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	993				\$ 16,444.9

SH 8887M

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount	
Q.	Front Number Plate broken		1	S	7	Nett 🗸
	Front No Plate Trim Cover 151		45	18	30.00	
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)	c 0/5	DFF .	S	100.00	Nett week
	The state of the s		1115.00			
			145.00	S	155.00	
	Labour Charge					
	Panel Beating			S	1,000.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			S	750.00	500 -
	Wiring Charge			S	50:00	30/-
	Tuff Kote			\$	-50.00	
	Towing Charge			\$	50.00	MT
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			S	150.00	1 1
	Remove/Refix Dashboard		1256.00	\$	450.00	HH
	Remove/Refix Fuse Box			S	180.00	111
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code			S	480.00	HN
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	3,160.00	1
	Boot Lid V7+ Dutal			s	2,174.90	(E 10 2
į.	Boot Lid Rubber transdagement			S	96.50	
	Boot Lid Hinge (LH/RH)		S 142.30	\$	284.60	81 / 1000
	Boot Lid Lock Upper いけ			S	102.60	2
	Boot Lid Lock Lower 154			S	31.70	1
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem LC			\$	28.70	-
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate LLC		20 00000000	5	27.90	
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) CLEAC		\$ 565.60	182	1,131.20	8 1 10000
	Boot Lid Trimboard torn			S	116.40	
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) We C			S	11.00	13 m 13 m 13 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1
	Bootlid Moulding H + He HEC	i		S		1
	Bootlid i40 Emblem HLC	1		S	27.90	4
	Bootlid Lower Garnish (wh			S	227.90	
	Rear Bumper Denden	ì		S		
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Dad. A		6 90.74	- 22	428.40	A last books
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 154		\$ 80.30	34 1559	160.60	9
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs NLC		\$ 35.60	0 5	22.00	×
	Rear Bumper Bracket HH		\$ 35.60	S		
	Rear Bumper Sponge to va			2		51
	Rear Bumper Under Cover boken		20.0	Da (25)		50
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) CVC UC		\$ 30.6 \$ 697.8	100		
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) WENC		3 097.8	0 S		9 DE 20
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH) Denter	1		S		
	Rear Panel Dady of			S		
	Rear Panel Garnish defend north			S		H. I. Carrier
	Rear Panel Lower Panel Death		1	S		
	Spare Tyre Holder T. Dem Kt			3	24.2.1	

SH 8887M

	With the supplier to the supplier and	1 2	Turn I	Unit	Price	_	mount	
Qty	Parts Description/ Lab	our 1	Гуре	Unit	rnce	S	852.80	س
	Spare Tyre Panel Durted				1	\$	209.05	*
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion H4				Į.	S	94.60	X
	Rear Towing Hook Hu	**				S		*
	Member Assy- Rear Floor Centre				7	5	90.10	*
	Panel Assy-Rear Floor Side (LH)					S	3,636.20	X
	Rear Floor Chassis Member (LH)	MM			e0 ee	1383	117.10	X
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator HH			S	58.55	S	* * / / * *	up.At
	Exhaust Silencer VSA			S	967.70	S		X
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger MA			S	58.55	S	117.10	100
	Exhaust Pipe Centre					S	730.10	*
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH)	Derthi		93	2620.20	S	4,736.80	V
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)					S	169.30	×
	Rear Fender Air-Duct					S	51.60	
	Rear Fender Trim Board (LH) Ha			122	90.12	\$	188.75	1
	Rear Windscreen Moulding			1135	12,10	\$	28.30	-
					95.10	-		1
		SUB TOTAL		100	11000		22,441.80	
		LESS 20%					4,488.36	1
	DISC	OUNTED TOTAL				S	17,953.44	
						s	30.00	Nor
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No.					5	100.00	
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo					S	135.70	133000
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor					5	50.00	10
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			10	100.00	130		1000
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo	(LH/KH) Hic		S		S	46.00	1
	Rear Windscreen Scalant NGC			5	61.70	13	-0.00	1.161
						S	561.70	1
		K Auto Consultants hence Repairer of the following						
	Daniel Danies -	resurvey before/after spray p	painting			S	2,000.00	10
		o display damaged part(s) duri arts prices are subject to confi		ey		S		90
	Wiring Charge	hird party survey is on a 'With	out Prejud	lice" basis		S	1) - "''' '' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	- CCY4 .	o illegal modification(s) is allo		od and		S	100.00	
	Rear Chassis Alignment Charge	upplementary item(s) must be subject to final approval from	Insurance	Company		S	400.00	1
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Uphols	Control of the Contro				S	150.00	80
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen		1			S	120:00	80
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor Da	/1 41	10			5	120.00	40
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank		1	,	130.00) 5	150.00	800
		1 1 3.	400	0	150 00	1 5	300.00	62
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe 23 05 209 @ 0900 m NA Anth	to days 20	0/10					
	23 05 2019 @ 0900m	TOTAL LABOUR				15	4,890.00	
	NA Another	13		25	516.7			
	LICH.	STIMATE TOTAL		.	515.70 0001	1	43,165.06	5
	1 January		L	\$ 20	1000	1		
	This is an initial estimate based on a	note		17	1		W. Southers	
		-				6.77		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19009040/DTD3N2

Date:

27/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29123112

Claimant Vehicle No:

SH8887M

Insured Vehicle No:

SKC8069D

Date of Loss:

17/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Odometer:

Claim No: 594199

KMHLB41UMGU093560

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SH8887M

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) 29/09/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) **Engine No:** Chassis No: D4FDGU671695

435710 km

Reg. Date:

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1685 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16 Hankook 5 mm Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Hankook 5 mm Front Right Side:

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	35.115.06	22,035.70	13,079.36	37.25
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	8,050.00	3,480.00	4,570.00	56.77
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	43,165.06	25,515.70	17,649.36	40.89
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		20,000.00		
(S\$)	43,165.06	20,000.00	23,165.06	53.67
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	3,021.55	1,400.00	1,621.55	53.67
Nett Amount (S\$)	46,186.61	21,400.00	24,786.61	53.67

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/05/2019

Date Inspected:

23/05/2019 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk (HQ) Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

13.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference:		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Jun 2019)
Parts: Labour:	143 Repairer's	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no		no print-code for SH8887M) es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page he END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*BONNET	Buckled	2,265.90 FL	
1	2		*BONNET HINGE (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	82.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BONNET LOCK	Bent	36.90 FL	*36.90 FL
4	2		*BONNET ABSORBER	Not Necessary	116.20 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BONNET INSULATOR	Serviceable	196.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	Not Necessary	8.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Broken		*1,110.10 FL
8	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Broken	120.30 FL	*120.30 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Dented	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	99.20 FL	*99.20 FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	402.10 FL	*402.10 FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER LIP	Not Necessary	54.90 FL	*-FL
13	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	44.80 FL	
14	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	N/s Broken /O/s Not Necessary	49.20 FL	*24.60 FL
15	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Broken	222.60 FL	*222.60 FL
16	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Bent / Broken	907.40 FL	*907.40 FL
17	2		*HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	Mtg Broken	2,776.00 FL	*2,776.00 FL
18	1		*RADIATOR	Bent / Punctured	698.30 FL	*698.30 FL
19	1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY	Broken	792.95 FL	
20	2		*RADIATOR BRACKET (RH/LH)	Not Necessary	13.00 FL	
21	1		*RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	Not Necessary	105.80 FL	7 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
22	1		*RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	Not Necessary	52.70 FL	
23	2		*RADIATOR GUARD	Not Fitted	40.00 FL	
24	2		*HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	147.60 FL	
25	1		*HORN WIRE	Not Necessary	156.50 FL	
26	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Dented	663.00 FL	
27	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Not Necessary	174.90 FL	1000000
28	1		*AIR CLEANER ASSY	Not Necessary	118.60 FL	
29	1		*AIR DUCT	Broken	134.60 FL	
30	1		*AIR FLOW SENSOR	Not Necessary	502.20 FL	- Contractor
31	1		*AIR CLEANER BOTTOM ASSY	Not Necessary	325.00 FL	
32	1		*AIRSON CONDENSER	Punctured	927.50 FL	
33	1		*AIRSON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE	Not Necessary	624.00 FL	. *-FL
34	1		*AIRSON DISCHARGE HOSE	Not Necessary	162.60 FL	. *-FL
35	1		*BATTERY TRAY	Not Necessary	52.00 FL	
36	1		*INTER COOLER	Punctured	1,032.50 FL	*1,032.50 FL
37	1		*INTER COOLER MOUNTING (2PCS)	Not Necessary	25.90 FL	
38	1		*HOSE B TO INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	229.70 FL	. *-FL
39	1		*HOSE C TO INTER COOLER INLET	Not Necessary	294.50 FI	
40	1		*PIPE TO INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	167.05 FL	
41	1		*PIPE TO INTER COOLER OUTLET	Not Necessary	244.55 FI	FL

lo.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
12	1		*WIRING-ENGINE	Not Necessary	3,326.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*BOOT LID	Bent / Dented	2,174.90 FL	
14	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Torn / Deformed	96.50 FL	*96.50 FL
5	2		*BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	284.60 FL	*-FL
6	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Bent	102.60 FL	*102.60 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Bent	31.70 FL	*31.70 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	28.70 FL	*28.70 FL
19	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	27.90 FL	*27.90 FL
50	2		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked	1,131.20 FL	*1,131.20 FL
51	1		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Torn	116.40 FL	*116.40 FL
52	1		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS (10PCS)	Necessary	11.00 FL	*11.00 FL
53	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Necessary	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
54	1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Necessary	27.90 FL	*27.90 FL
55	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Cut	227.90 FL	*227.90 FL
56	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	553.00 FL	*553.00 FL
57	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	428.40 FL	*428.40 FL
58	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Bent	160.60 FL	*160.60 FL
59	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP 10PCS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
60	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	71.20 FL	*-FL
61	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	118.40 FL	
62	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Broken	228.00 FL	*228.00 FL
63	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked	61.20 FL	
64	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked	1,395.60 FL	*1,395.60 FL
65	1		*TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH)	Dented	226.50 FL	
66	1		*REAR PANEL	Dented	526.70 FL	*526.70 FL
67	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Mounting Deformed	57.70 FL	
68	1		*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Dented	495.50 FL	
69	1		*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Damaged / Bent	223.10 FL	
70	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Dented	852.80 FL	
71	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Not Necessary	209.05 FL	The second secon
72	1		*REAR TOWING HOOK	Not Necessary	94.60 FL	
73	1		*MEMBER ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE	Not Necessary	570.40 FL	-
74	1		*PANEL ASSY-REAR FLOOR SIDE (LH)	Not Necessary	90.10 FL	
75	1		*REAR FLOOR CHASSIS MEMBER (LH)	Not Necessary	3,636.20 FL	
76	2		*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	Not Necessary	117.10 FL	
77	2		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Bent		*1,935.40 FL
78	2		*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	Not Necessary	117.10 FL	
79	1		*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Not Necessary	730.10 FL	
80	1		*REAR FENDER (LH)	Dented		*2,020.20 FL *- FL
81	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH)	Not Necessary	169.30 FL 51.60 FL	
82	1		*REAR FENDER AIR-DUCT	Not Necessary		
83	1		*REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (LH)	Not Necessary	188.75 FL 28.30 FL	10.70
84	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary		
85	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE}	Broken	25.00 FS	Name and Parker
86	1		*FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER}	Bent	30.00 FS	
87	1		*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)		100.00 FS	
88	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO. STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	
89	1		*BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	
90	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	135.70 FS	
91	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	
92	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	STO DOWNSON PLANTES
93	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT =SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	46.00 FS	s *46.00 Fs

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Sub Total (S\$)	43,714.65	27,367.95
				- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		5,332.25
				Total Parts (S\$)	35,115.06	22,035.70
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Red	commended Labour	_	2 74 S	Amount
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			4 000 00
1	PANEL BEATING.	New	3,000.00	1,600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.	New	2,250.00	1,400.00
3	WIRING CHARGE.	New	100.00	60.00
4	TUFF KOTE.	New	150.00	80.00
5	TOWING CHARGE.	New	50.00	0.00
6	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.	New	150.00	80.00
	REMOVE / REFIX DASHBOARD.	New	450.00	0.00
7	REMOVE / REFIX FUSE BOX.	New	180.00	0.00
8	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE.	New	480.00	0.00
9	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT CHARGE.	New	400.00	0.00
10	REMOVE / REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	80.00
11	REMOVE / REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	New	120.00	80.00
12		New	120.00	40.00
13	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.	New	150.00	0.00
14	REMOVE / REFIX FUEL TANK.	New	300.00	60.00
15	REMOVE / REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.	1404		1.04.00000
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	8,050.00	3,480.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.	8	

< END OF ESTIMATES >